Best of Round 1/2
Moguls Kendal Ski Slope 23/09/2001
Judge 1: Peter Bates
Technical Delegate: Chris Bowes Judge 2: John White

Head Judge: Peter Bates Judge 3: Martin Carr
Judge 4: Wendy Bowes

Chief of Competition: Wendy Bowes Judge 5: Kay Bates

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Bib No Forenames Surname Category Overall
31 Phillip Smith Cc2 23.01
26 Thomas James Last Ji 22.01
42 Ben Lonsdale J2 21.17
24 Michael Greenbank Cc2 21.06
43 Emma Louise Lonsdale Ji 20.41
21 Domenic Cowdell S1 19.87
32 James Tanner Ji 18.49
41 Jack Simpson J1 18.02
33 Philip Machin Cc2 17.64
40 Robin Simpson c2 17
37 lan Andrew Mackenzie J2 16.97
36 Jenny Mashiter BG 15.46
34 David Thexton BG 14.33
25 Chris Boardwell J2 1431
29 Sam Dixon BG 14.25
22 Rowan Parkin C1 13.94
27 Joe Evans Cc2 13.6
23 Samantha Wharton J1 13.54
28 Simon Bainbridge Ci1 13.27
44 Will Clarke J1 12.92
38 Andrew L Leeson C1 12.72
35 Heather Thexton BG 12.24
30 Rebecca Dixon c2 12.19
39 Dominique Faye Nolan C1 9.97



Moguls Kendal Ski Slope 23/09/2001 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr Round 2 Results
Judge 1. Peter Bates

Technical Delegate: Chris Bowes Judge 2: John White
Judge 3: Martin Carr

Head Judge: Peter Bates Pace Time: 9.196
] N Judge 4: Wendy Bowes
Chief of Competition: Wendy Bowes Judge 5: Kay Bates
Forenames Surname Category Judge 1l Judge?2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5  TotalTums  Air  Time Time Score Qverall
Category Category
Phillip Smith c2 4.4 4.6 4.6 1.6 1.7 1.7 1.8 13.6 3.25 858 6.16 23.01
1 1 1 1
Thomas James Last J1 3.9 4.3 4.3 1.8 2 1.9 1.7 125 3.54 8.799 597 2201
1 1 1
Ben Lonsdale J2 4.3 4.1 4.7 2 15 1.6 1.3 13.09 3.06 9.884 5.02 21.17
1 1 1 1
Emma Louise Lonsdale J1 4.1 3.9 4 1.7 1.9 1.6 1.3 12 3.11 9.563 5.3 20.41
1 1 1
Michael Greenbank Cc2 3.1 3.7 3.6 1.6 1.7 15 1.9 10.4 3.21 8.785 5.98 19.59
1 1 1
Domenic Cowdell S1 3.8 3.4 3.6 1.8 1.4 1.3 1.1 10.8 2.67 9.534 5.33 18.80
1 1 1
James Tanner J1 2.7 3.6 3.7 1.5 1.3 1.3 1.2 10 2.53 8.805 5.96 18.49
1 1 1
Jack Simpson J1 3.3 3.6 2.9 1.5 1.2 15 1.1 9.8 2.53 9.116 5.69 18.02



Forenames Surname Category Judge 1l Judge?2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5  TotalTums  Air  Time Time Score Qverall
Category Category

Philip Machin c2 2.3 3.2 2.6 21 1.6 2 1.6 8.1 3.49 8.7 6.05 17.64
1 1 1 1

Robin Simpson c2 2.7 2.9 2.5 1.5 1.4 1.8 1.5 8.1 2.97 8.843 5.93 17.00
1 1 1

lan Andrew Mackenzie J2 29 3 2.5 1.4 1.2 1.2 1.1 8.4 2.34 8.49 6.23 16.97
1 1 1

Jenny Mashiter BG 2.8 29 2 0.7 1.2 1 0.9 7.69 1.81 8.804 5.96 15.46
1 1 1 1

David Thexton BG 2.3 2.6 2.1 1.4 1.2 1.4 0.9 7 2.34 9.921 4.99 14.33
1 1 1

Chris Boardwell J2 3 2.3 2.7 0 1.2 0 1.1 8 1.1 9.666 5.21 14.31
0 1 0 1

Rowan Parkin C1 2.9 2.6 2.6 0 13 0 1.2 8.1 1.19 10.307 4.65 13.94
0 1 0 1

Sam Dixon BG 2.3 2 1.8 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 6.1 2.25 9.276 5.55 13.90
1 1 1

Joe Evans Cc2 2 2.3 2.2 0.8 0.7 1 0.9 6.5 1.62 9.36 5.48 13.60
1 1 1 1

Samantha Wharton J1 2.5 2.2 2.1 0 1 0 1 6.8 0.96 9.008 5.78 13.54
0 1 0 1

Simon Bainbridge C1l 2.4 2.1 2.4 0 05 0 1 6.9 0.72 9.16 5.65 13.27



Forenames Surname Category Judge 1l Judge?2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5  TotalTums  Air  Time Time Score Qverall
Category Category

Will Clarke J1 1.6 2 2.1 0.3 0.6 0.4 09 5.7 1.04 8.549 6.18 12.92
1 1 1 1

Andrew L Leeson C1l 2.1 2.8 2.4 0 0.8 0 0.7 7.3 0.71 10.237 4.71 12.72
0 1 0 1

Heather Thexton BG 2.1 2.1 1.9 1 0.3 0.9 0.3 6.1 1.19 9.968 4.95 12.24
1 1 1 1

Rebecca Dixon c2 1.4 1.6 1.4 0 0.7 0 0.7 4.4 0.67 9.182 5.63 10.70
0 1 0 1

Dominique Faye Nolan C1l 2.3 2.3 1.8 0 0.6 0 05 6.4 0.52 12.155 3.05 9.97



Moguls Kendal Ski Slope 23/09/2001

Technical Delegate: Chris Bowes

Head Judge: Peter Bates

Chief of Competition: Wendy Bowes

Names

Phillip

Thomas James

Michael

Ben

Domenic

Emma Louise

Jack

James

Robin

Smith

Last

Greenbank

Lonsdale

Cowdell

Lonsdale

Simpson

Tanner

Simpson

Category

Cc2

J1

C2

J2

S1

Ji

J1

J1

C2

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1. Peter Bates
Judge 2: John White
Judge 3: Martin Carr
Judge 4: Wendy Bowes
Judge 5: Kay Bates
Turns J1-3 Air J4-5
Jump Categor
4.3 4.2 4.6 2 19 1.8
1 1 1
4.1 3.8 4.1 1.6 1.7 1.6
1 1 1
3.9 3.8 3.8 1.8 1.6 2.1
1 1 1
4 4 4 2 17 1.7
1 1
4.4 3.6 3.9 117 0.9
1 1 1
3.9 3.6 4 1.6 15 1.6
1 1 1
3.7 3.1 3 15 1 1.7
1 1 1
2.7 3.3 3 1.3 1.2 1.5
1
2.4 2.9 2.1 1.2 14 1.2

1.8
1

Pace Time:

Total Turns and Air

13.1

12

115

12

11.9

115

9.8

7.4

3.59

3.2

3.59

3.26

2.63

2.82

2.63

2.44

2.34

Round 1 Results

9.196

Time in Sec and Scor

9.147

8.54

8.796

9.892

9.513

9.463

9.263

9.044

8.946

5.66

6.19

5.97

5.01

5.34

5.39

5.56

5.75

5.84

Overall

22.35

21.39

21.06

20.27

19.87

19.71

17.99

17.19

15.58



Names

Sam

lan Andrew

Chris

Jenny

David

will

Rebecca

Joe

Samantha

Heather

Andrew L

Simon

Dixon

Mackenzie

Boardwell

Mashiter

Thexton

Clarke

Dixon

Evans

Wharton

Thexton

Leeson

Bainbridge

Category

BG

J2

J2

BG

BG

Ji

C2

Cc2

Ji

BG

C1

C1

Turns J1-3
25 27
24 23
31 3.2
21 21
26 22
1.7 2
21 21
16 1.7
1.7 14
21 22
23 21
1.1 18

2.1

2.5

2.5

1.7

2.6

1.9

2.5

18

1.7

15

0.5
1

Air J4-5
Jump Categor
0.7 1
1 1
1.1 0.8

1
1.1 0
1 0
0.4 1
1 1
0.6 0
1 0
0.3 0.9
1 1
1.2 0
1 0
0.7 0.5
1 1
0.8 0
1 0
0.2 1
1 1
0.6 0
1 0
0.8 0

0.9
1

Total Turns and Air

7.3

7.19

8.8

5.9

7.4

5.6

6.7

5.3

4.89

6.4

44

1.48

1.9

11

1.23

0.76

1.09

11

0.95

0.71

0.99

0.76

0.66

Time in Sec and Scor

9.366

9.725

11.684

8.599

10.172

8.685

10.608

8.879

8.93

10.703

10.978

8.894

5.47

5.16

3.46

6.14

4.77

6.06

4.39

5.9

5.85

4.31

4.07

5.88

Overall

14.25

14.25

13.36

13.27

12.93

12.75

12.19

12.15

11.45

11.3

11.23

10.94



Names

Philip

Dominique Faye

Rowan

Phillip

Thomas James

Machin

Nolan

Parkin

Smith

Last

Category

C2

C1

C1

C2

J1

Turns J1-3
04 04
1.8 1.1
08 1.1
42 39
3.7 41

0.4

13

0.7

3.9

3.7

Air J4-5
Jump Categor
21 03 2 05
1 1 11
0 05 0 0.7
0 1 o1
0 © 0 ©
0 0 0o 0
1.6 1.4 15 1.3
1 1 11
1.8 1.7 1.8 1.7
1 1 1 1

Total Turns and Air

1.2

4.2

2.6

12

11.5

2.34

0.57

2.77

3.35

Time in Sec and Scor Overall

8.058

13.025

21.999

9.735

9.196

661 10.15
229 7,06
0 2.6
Pace

Pace



